TRAUMA INFORMED CARE ADVISORY COMMITTEE
	Name
	Agency
	Email

	Jeff Spears
	Ohio Department of Youth Services
30 West Spring Street, 5th Floor
Columbus, OH  43215
	Jeff.Spears@dys.ohio.gov

	Ginnie Trim
	Ohio Department of Youth Services
30 West Spring Street, 5th Floor
Columbus, OH  43215
	Ginnie.trim@dyd.ohio.gov

	Bob Stinson
	Ohio Department of Youth Services
30 West Spring Street, 5th Floor
Columbus, OH  43215
	Bob.Stinson@dys.ohio.gov

	Berna Bell
	Ohio Hospital Association
155 East broad Street, Suite 301
Columbus, OH  43215
	bernab@OHANET.org

	Mary Haller
	Ohio Department of Medicaid
50 West Town Street, Suite 400
Columbus, Ohio 43215
	mary.haller@medicaid.ohio.gov

	Dan Arnold
	Ohio Department of Medicaid
50 West Town Street, Suite 400
Columbus, Ohio 43215
	Daniel.Arnold@medicaid.ohio.gov

	Gayle Channing Tenenbaum
	Public Children Services Association of Ohio
510 East Mound Street, Suite 200
Columbus, OH 43215
	gtenenb@aol.com

	Liz Heinrich
	Ohio Association of County Behavioral Health Authorities
33 North High Street, Suite 500
Columbus, Ohio 43215
	ehenrich@oacbha.org

	Marla Himmeger
	Ohio Department of Health
ECCS Coordinator
Ohio Department of Health
246 N. High, 5th Floor
Columbus, Ohio  43215
	Marla.himmeger@odh.ohio.gov


	Teresa Lampl
	Ohio Council of Behavioral Health and Family Services Providers
35 E. Gay Street, Suite 401
Columbus, OH  43215


	Lampl@TheOhioCouncil.org

	Mark Mecum
	Ohio Association of Child Caring Agencies
1151 Bethel Road  Suite 104B  
Columbus,  Ohio  43220
	mmecum@oacca.org

	Crystal Ward Allen
	Casey Family Programs
Senior Director Strategic Consulting
	CWardAllen@casey.org 


	Maureen Corcoran
	PCSAO/Vorys Health Care Advisors
52 East Gay Street
Columbus, OH 43215
	mmcorcoran@voryshcadvisors.com

	Daphne Saneholtz
	PCSAO/Vorys Health Care Advisors
52 East Gay Street
Columbus, OH 43215
	dksaneholtz@voryshcadvisors.com

	Lea Blackburn
	Ohio Department of Health 
246 N. High St.
Columbus, Ohio 43215
	lea.blackburn@odh.ohio.gov

	T.J. Nestheide

	County Boards of Developmental Disabilities
Hamilton County Board of Developmental Disabilities
1520 Madison Rd.
Cincinnati, OH 45206-1747
	TJ.Nestheide@hamiltondds.org


	Julie Gentile
	Wright State University

	Julie.gentile@wright.edu

	Jeff Davis
	Ohio Provider Resource Association
1152 Goodale Boulevard
Columbus, OH 43212
	jdavis@opra.org

	
	Ohio Department of Aging
Division of Community Living
50 West Broad Street, 9th Floor
Columbus, OH  43215
	

	Elizabeth Ranade-Janis
	Ohio Human Trafficking Commission
1970 W Broad St.
43223  Columbus  Ohio
	eiranade-janis@dps.state.oh.us

	Patrick Kanary
	Center for Innovative Practices
Case Western Reserve University
11402 Bellflower Rd.
Cleveland, OH 44106



	Patrick.kanary@case.edu

	Jennifer Justice

	Ohio Department of Job and Family Services
Office of Families and Children
4200 E. Fifth Avenue, 2nd Floor 
Columbus, Ohio 43219
	Jennifer.justice@jfs.ohio.gov


	Sue Williams
	Ohio Department of Job and Family Services
Office of Families and Children
4200 E. Fifth Avenue, 2nd Floor 
Columbus, Ohio 43219
	Susan.Williams@jfs.ohio.gov

	Patrick Palmieri

	Center for the Treatment and Study of Traumatic Stress
[bookmark: _GoBack]Summa Health System
Ambulatory Building, Suite 420
444 North Main Street
Akron, OH 44310
	PalmierP@summahealth.org

	Karen Ezirim
(Survivor)
	Ohio Primary Parent Advisory Council
C/O Public Children Services Association of Ohio
510 East Mound Street, Suite 200
Columbus, OH 43215
	Karenezirim82@yahoo.com

	Virginia O’Keefe
	Ohio Women’s Network

	virginia.okeeffe@yahoo.com

	Emily Jordan
	Ohio Department of Education
Behavioral Supports Consultant
Office for Exceptional Children
25 South Front Street | Columbus, Ohio 43215
	Emily.Jordan@education.ohio.gov

	Carol Harvey
	Ohio Women’s Network

	

	Pam Berry
	Department of Developmental Disabilities
30 E. Broad St. 12th Floor 
Columbus, OH 43215-3434
	Pamela.Berry@dodd.ohio.gov

	Briana Hervert
	Ohio Board of Regents
Choose Ohio First
25 South Front Street
Columbus, OH  43215
	bhervert@regents.state.oh.us

	Sondra Williams
	Young Leaders Division for the Autistic Global Initiative and 
S.P.E.A.K.S - Sondra's Program of Exceptional Arts for Kinesthetic Scholars


	hfa2@yahoo.com

	Rachel Ramierz
	Ohio Domestic Violence Network
4807 Evanswood Drive, Suite 201
Columbus, OH  43229
	rachelr@odvn.org

	Valerie Alloy
	Ohio Mental Health and Addiction Services
30 East broad Street, 8th Floor
Columbus, OH  43215
	Valerie.alloy@mha.ohio.gov

	Lara Belliston
	Ohio Mental Health and Addiction Services
30 East broad Street, 8th Floor
Columbus, OH  43215
	Lara.belliston@mha.ohio.gov

	Michael Sheline
	Ohio Attorney General
Crime Victims Assistance and Prevention

	Donald.sheline@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

	Andrea Boxhill
	Governor’s Cabinet Opiate Action Team 
OMHAS
30 East Broad Street, 36th Floor  
Columbus, Ohio  43215
	Andrea.Boxill@mha.ohio.gov

	Mary Miller
	Ohio Mental health and Addiction Services
3o East Broad Street, 36th Floor
Columbus, OH  43215
	Mary.Miller@mha.ohio.gov

	Partner
	Agency
	Email

	Monica Juenger
	Governor’s Office of Health Transformation
Governor's Office of Health Transformation 
77 South High Street, 30th Floor 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
	Monica.Juenger@governor.ohio.gov
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